
By 1 May 2021 many businesses and events will be required to use the 
free Check in Tas App to collect contact information about everyone 
who spends time at their premises.

Business Tas are providing over the phone, online and face-to-face support to 
help businesses and events get ready to start using the app.

To access this support -

• Visit www.business.tas.gov.au

• Call the Business Tas hotline on 1800 440 026
or email cita@business.tas.gov.au

• Have a face-to-face chat with the Business Tas Team when we visit your region

Support for  
businesses and  
event organisers

www.coronavirus.tas.gov.au/checkintas

The Business Tas Team will be providing face-to-face support in the locations listed below. We will 
visit as many businesses as we can. If you would like to ensure we visit your business let us know 
by contacting the Business Tas Hotline. In Burnie and Devonport, in addition to visiting businesses, 
we will have a stall which you can visit.

Location Date

Huonville Friday 16 April

Geeveston Friday 16 April

Cygnet Friday 16 April

Franklin Friday 16 April

New Norfolk Monday 19 April

Queenstown Monday 19 April

Sorell Monday 19 April

Orford Monday 19 April

Swansea Tuesday 20 April

Coles Bay Tuesday 20 April

Bicheno Tuesday 20 April

Strahan Tuesday 20 April

Zeehan Tuesday 20 April

Location Date

Rosebery Tuesday 20 April

Deloraine Wednesday 21 April

Westbury Wednesday 21 April

St Helens Wednesday 21 April

Scottsdale Wednesday 21 April

Bridport Wednesday 21 April

George Town Thursday 22 April

Exeter Thursday 22 April

Beaconsfield Thursday 22 April

Longford Friday 23 April

Campbell Town Friday 23 April

Oatlands Friday 23 April

Port Arthur Friday 23 April

Location Date

Latrobe Monday 26 April

Smithton Monday 26 April

Stanley Monday 26 April

Wynyard Tuesday 27 April

Penguin Tuesday 27 April

Burnie1 Tuesday 27 April

Ulverstone Tuesday 27 April

Devonport2 Wednesday 28 April

Richmond Thursday 29 April

Coal River Valley Thursday 29 April

Bruny Island Friday 30 April

King Island Wednesday 5 May

Flinders Island Thursday 6 May

1. Burnie Arts and Function Centre, 77-79 Wilmot St, from 11:00am – 1:00pm
2. Paranaple Convention Centre, 137 Rooke St, from 10:30am – 12:30pm

http://www.business.tas.gov.au

